
2023 Calendar of Virtual Training Events in Motivational Interviewing

Event Topic Date Time (PST) Language

Learning/Practice Group Engaging & Spirit Thursday, March 9 1:00 PM - 2:30 PM Spanish

Learning/Practice Group Reflections Wednesday, March 15 9:00 AM - 10:30 AM Spanish

Learning/Practice Group Open Practice/Consultation Friday, March 24 10:00 AM - 11:30 AM Spanish

Training Introduction: Motivational Interviewing Thursday, March 30 & Friday, March 31 8:30 AM - 3:30 PM English

Training Intermediate: Motivational Interviewing Thursday, June 1 8:30 AM - 3:30 PM English

Learning/Practice Group Focusing Thursday, July 6 1:00 PM - 2:30 PM Spanish

Learning/Practice Group Sustain Talk & Discord Wednesday, July 12 9:00 AM - 10:30 AM Spanish

Learning/Practice Group Open Practice/Consultation Friday, July 21 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM Spanish

Training Introducción: Entrevista Motivacional Thursday, July 20 & Friday, July 21 8:30 AM - 3:30 PM Spanish

Training Introduction: Motivational Interviewing Thursday, Sept. 21 & Friday, Sept. 22 8:30 AM - 3:30 PM English

Learning/Practice Group Change Talk Friday, November 3 1:00 PM - 2:30 PM Spanish

Learning/Practice Group Open Practice/Consultation Wednesday, November 8 9:00 AM - 10:30 AM Spanish

Learning/Practice Group Evoking Thursday, November 16 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM Spanish

Questions? Email: Yadira@TheCompassionateEar.com

Use the camera on your mobile device to 
scan this QR code to view more information 
on all these training events and to register!


